In 2020, BUDAX PLASTİK SAN. VE TİC.
LTD. ŞTİ. was established in Istanbul in
order to meet the demands of our valued
customers in the furniture accessories
sector, to develop and to offer quality
at affordable prices by adopting an
economical price policy and to contribute
to the modernization of our furniture

BED FRAME CONNECTION SHEET
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X144-10	 GALVANIZ	 500	 1,20 mm
X144-15	 GALVANIZ	 500	 1,50 mm
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X147-10	 GALVANIZ	 1000	 16 mm
X147-15	 GALVANIZ	 400	 41 mm
X147-20	 GALVANIZ	 400	 42 mm
ALM. CORNER JOINT SHEET
CLIPS
BELLONA LEG
ZIRVE LEG
PLS. ADJUSTABLE PLINTH LEG
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X200-10	 WHITE/BLACK/GRAY	 300	 10-15 cm
X200-15	 WHITE/BLACK/GRAY	 250	 15-20 cm
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 DEFINITION
X201-10	 PLS. COLORS	 3000	 ALM.
X201-15	 PLS. COLORS	 3000	 WOODEN
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X207-12	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 285	 12 cm
X207-15	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 250	 15 cm
STRIPED ZIRVE LEG
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X206-12	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 285	 12 cm
X206-15	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 250	 15 cm
LUKENS LEG
Fu
rn
itu
re
 L
eg
s
7
JUMBO LEG
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X202-06	 WHITE/BLACK/GREY	 450 	 6 cm
X202-08	 WHITE/BLACK/GREY	 400 	 8 cm
X202-10	 WHITE/BLACK/GREY	 320 	 10 cm
X202-12	 WHITE/BLACK/GREY	 260	 12 cm
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X203-12	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 200 	 12 cm
X203-15	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 200 	 15 cm
X203-18	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 180 	 18 cm
X203-22	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 160 	 22 cm
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X204-14	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 150	 14 cm
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X205-10	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 180	 1O cm
NEFES LEG
ASLAN LEG ASIL LEG
ROMA LEG KUGU LEG
STRIPED YUNUS LEG
EYMEN LEG
SULTAN LEG
YILDIZ LEG
LUX ZIRVE LEG
DAMLA LEG
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X212-12	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 200	 12 cm
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X210-15	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 100	 15 cm
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X213-14	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 120	 14 cm
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X211-09	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 250	 9 cm
X211-12	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 120	 12 cm
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X220-12	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 230	 12 cm
X220-15	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 200	 15 cm
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X222-12	 BLACK/GOLD/CHROME	 120	 12 cm
X222-17	 BLACK/GOLD/CHROME	 100	 17 cm
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X221-16	 BLACK/GOLD/CHROME	 120	 16 cm
X221-19	 BLACK/GOLD/CHROME	 100	 19 cm
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X223-11	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 120	 11 cm
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X217-10	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 240	 10 cm
X217-12	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 240	 12 cm
X217-14	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 240	 14 cm
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X215-12	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 120	 12 cm
X215-20	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 100	 20 cm
MODEL YUNUS LEG
PATTERNED L LEG
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X216-12	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 120	 12 cm
X216-20	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 100	 20 cm
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X226-18	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 170	 18*18*5
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X227-19	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 170	 18*18*5
SEMENTA LEG
Fu
rn
itu
re
 L
eg
s
8
Fu
rn
itu
re
 L
eg
s
9
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X214-12	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 120	 12 cm
X214-20	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 100	 20 cm
YUNUS LEG
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X224-12	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 150	 12 cm
X224-15	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 120	 15 cm
X224-19	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 90	 19 cm
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X225-12	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 120	 12 cm
X225-15	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 100	 15 cm
X225-19	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 75	 19 cm
BOHEM LEG
L LEG
NEFES COFFEE TABLE LEG
LUKENS TABLE LEG
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X235-40	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 50	 40 cm
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X233-72	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 4 	 72 cm
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X236-40	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 50	 40 cm
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X234-40	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 40	 40 cm
Fu
rn
itu
re
 L
eg
s
10
Ø60 - METAL LEG WITH PLASTIC BASE
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X231-41	 BLACK/CHROME	 40	 41 cm
X231-71	 BLACK/CHROME	 20	 71 cm
ZIRVE COFFEE TABLE LEG
LUKENS COFFEE TABLE LEG
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X230-06	 BLACK/CHROME/GOLD	 330	 6 cm
X230-08	 BLACK/CHROME/GOLD	 200	 8 cm
X230-10	 BLACK/CHROME/GOLD	 200	 10 cm
X230-12	 BLACK/CHROME/GOLD	 200	 12 cm
X230-15	 BLACK/CHROME/GOLD	 160	 15 cm
X230-20	 BLACK/CHROME/GOLD	 140	 20 cm
X230-25	 BLACK/CHROME/GOLD	 48	 25 cm
Ø42 - METAL LEG WITH PLASTIC BASE
BLACK
CHROME
GOLD
BARDAK LEG
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X232-10	 WHITE/BLACK/BROWN	 140	 10 cm
H
an
dl
es

CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X416-10	 GREY	 200	 -
Sl
id
in
g
D
oo
r S
ys
te
m
s
18
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X500-30	 GREY	 15	 30*49
X500-37	 GREY	 15	 37*49
X500-42	 GREY	 15	 42*49
X500-47	 GREY	 15	 47*49
X500-55	 GREY	 15	 55*49
X500-62	 GREY	 15	 62*49
X500-67	 GREY	 15	 67*49
X500-75	 GREY	 15	 75*49
X500-85	 GREY	 15	 85*49
X500-97	 GREY	 15	 97*49
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X502-06	 ALM.	 15	 60
X502-07	 ALM.	 15	 70
X502-08	 ALM.	 15	 80
X502-09	 ALM.	 15	 90
X502-10	 ALM.	 15	 100
X502-11	 ALM.	 15	 110
X502-12	 ALM.	 15	 120
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X501-30	 WHITE-GREY	 15	 30*49
X501-37	 WHITE-GREY	 15	 37*49
X501-42	 WHITE-GREY	 15	 42*49
X501-47	 WHITE-GREY	 15	 47*49
X501-55	 WHITE-GREY	 15	 55*49
X501-62	 WHITE-GREY	 15	 62*49
X501-67	 WHITE-GREY	 15	 67*49
X501-75	 WHITE-GREY	 15	 75*49
X501-85	 WHITE-GREY	 15	 85*49
X501-97	 WHITE-GREY	 15	 97*49
CODE	 COLOR	 INBOX	 SIZE
X503-35	 WHITE-GREY	 10	 47*35
X503-40	 WHITE-GREY	 10	 47*40
X503-45	 WHITE-GREY	 10	 47*45
X503-50	 WHITE-GREY	 10	 47*50
X503-55	 WHITE-GREY	 10	 47*55
X503-60	 WHITE-GREY	 10	 47*60
X503-70	 WHITE-GREY	 10	 47*70
X503-80	 WHITE-GREY	 10	 47*80
X503-90	 WHITE-GREY	 10	 47*90
SHOE RACK LOCKED
PLINTH MECHANISM SET
L22 SOFA MECHANISM WITH MOVABLE HEADREST
WARDROBE LIFT